 3
8
SENSOR CORE
A
5 GENLOCK
USB-C ADAPTER BOARD
AUX POWER
CONNECTOR

contain export-controlled
technology.
A A
B B
C C
4
4
3
3
2
2
1
1
TABLE 1
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION WEIGHT (g) SEE DRS ICD FOR LENS DIMENSIONS
SL-T5-6624-A10 Viento 10 USB, 640 x 512, 10 deg HFOV, 35mm, 60Hz, M34 146 1027621-L110600
SL-T5-6614-A12 Viento 10 USB, 640 x 512, 12 deg HFOV, 30mm, 60Hz 84 1027621-LD10600
SL-T5-6604-A18 Viento 10 USB, 640 x 512, 18 deg HFOV, 20mm, 60Hz 57 1027621-L310600
SL-T5-6604-A25 Viento 10 USB, 640 x 512, 25 deg HFOV, 15mm, 60Hz 54 1027621-L610600
SL-T5-6614-A40 Viento 10 USB, 640 x 512, 40 deg HFOV, 9.3mm, 60Hz 67 1027621-LH10600
SL-T5-6604-A50 Viento 10 USB, 640 x 512, 50 deg HFOV, 7.7mm, 60Hz 49 1027621-LA10600
SL-T5-6604-A70 Viento 10 USB, 640 x 512, 70 deg HFOV, 5.5mm, 60Hz 51 1027621-LM10600
SL-T5-6604-A90 Viento 10 USB, 640 x 512, 90 deg HFOV, 4.3mm, 60Hz 52 1027621-LN10600
SL-T5-6624-N10 Viento 10 USB, 640 x 512, 10 deg HFOV, NO LENS, 60Hz, M34 54 1027621-0110600
SL-T5-6604-N18 Viento 10 USB, 640 x 512, 18 deg HFOV, NO LENS, 60Hz 39 1027621-0310600
SL-T5-6604-N25 Viento 10 USB, 640 x 512, 25 deg HFOV, NO LENS, 60Hz 39 1027621-0610600
SL-T5-6604-N50 Viento 10 USB, 640 x 512, 50 deg HFOV, NO LENS, 60Hz 39 1027621-0A10600
SL-T5-6604-N70 Viento 10 USB, 640 x 512, 70 deg HFOV, NO LENS, 60Hz 39 1027621-0M10600
SL-T5-6604-N90 Viento 10 USB, 640 x 512, 90 deg HFOV, NO LENS, 60Hz 39 1027621-0N10600
SL-T5-6924-A10 Viento 10 USB, 640 x 512, 10 deg HFOV, 35mm, 9Hz, M34 146 1027621-L110600
SL-T5-6914-A12 Viento 10 USB, 640 x 512, 12 deg HFOV, 30mm, 9Hz 84 1027621-LD10900
SL-T5-6904-A18 Viento 10 USB, 640 x 512, 18 deg HFOV, 20mm, 9Hz 57 1027621-L310600
SL-T5-6904-A25 Viento 10 USB, 640 x 512, 25 deg HFOV, 15mm, 9Hz 54 1027621-L610600
SL-T5-6914-A40 Viento 10 USB, 640 x 512, 40 deg HFOV, 9.3mm, 9Hz 67 1027621-LH10600
SL-T5-6904-A50 Viento 10 USB, 640 x 512, 50 deg HFOV, 7.7mm, 9Hz 49 1027621-LA10600
SL-T5-6904-A70 Viento 10 USB, 640 x 512, 70 deg HFOV, 5.5mm, 9Hz 51 1027621-LM10900
SL-T5-6904-A90 Viento 10 USB, 640 x 512, 90 deg HFOV, 4.3mm, 9Hz 52 1027621-LN10900
SL-T5-6924-N10 Viento 10 USB, 640 x 512, 10 deg HFOV, NO LENS, 9Hz, M34 54 1027621-0110600
SL-T5-6904-N18 Viento 10 USB, 640 x 512, 18 deg HFOV, NO LENS, 9Hz 39 1027621-0310600
SL-T5-6904-N25 Viento 10 USB, 640 x 512, 25 deg HFOV, NO LENS, 9Hz 39 1027621-0610600
SL-T5-6904-N50 Viento 10 USB, 640 x 512, 50 deg HFOV, NO LENS, 9Hz 39 1027621-0A10600
SL-T5-6904-N70 Viento 10 USB, 640 x 512, 70 deg HFOV, NO LENS, 9Hz 39 1027621-0M10900
SL-T5-6904-N90 Viento 10 USB, 640 x 512, 90 deg HFOV, NO LENS, 9Hz 39 1027621-0N10900
TABLE 2 EXTENDED TEMP
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION WEIGHT (g) SEE DRS ICD FOR
LENS DIMENSIONS
SL-T5-6624-A10-H Viento 10 USB, 640 x 512, 10 deg HFOV, 35mm, 60Hz, M34, Extended Temp 146 1027621-L110600
SL-T5-6614-A12-H Viento 10 USB, 640 x 512, 12 deg HFOV, 30mm, 60Hz, Extended Temp 84 1027621-LD10600
SL-T5-6604-A18-H Viento 10 USB, 640 x 512, 18 deg HFOV, 20mm, 60Hz, Extended Temp 57 1027621-L310600
SL-T5-6604-A25-H Viento 10 USB, 640 x 512, 25 deg HFOV, 15mm, 60Hz, Extended Temp 54 1027621-L610600
SL-T5-6614-A40-H Viento 10 USB, 640 x 512, 40 deg HFOV, 9.3mm, 60Hz, Extended Temp 67 1027621-LH10600
SL-T5-6604-A50-H Viento 10 USB, 640 x 512, 50 deg HFOV, 7.7mm, 60Hz, Extended Temp 49 1027621-LA10600
SL-T5-6604-A70-H Viento 10 USB, 640 x 512, 70 deg HFOV, 5.5mm, 60Hz, Extended Temp 51 1027621-LM10600
SL-T5-6604-A90-H Viento 10 USB, 640 x 512, 90 deg HFOV, 4.3mm, 60Hz, Extended Temp 52 1027621-LN10600
SL-T5-6604-N18-H Viento 10 USB, 640 x 512, 18 deg HFOV, NO LENS, 60Hz, Extended Temp 39 1027621-0310600
SL-T5-6624-N10-H Viento 10 USB, 640 x 512, 10 deg HFOV, NO LENS, 60Hz, M34, Extended Temp 54 1027621-0110600
SL-T5-6924-A10-H Viento 10 USB, 640 x 512, 10 deg HFOV, 35mm, 9Hz, M34, Extended Temp 146 1027621-L110600
SL-T5-6914-A12-H Viento 10 USB, 640 x 512, 12 deg HFOV, 30mm, 9Hz, Extended Temp 84 1027621-LD10900
SL-T5-6904-A18-H Viento 10 USB, 640 x 512, 18 deg HFOV, 20mm, 9Hz, Extended Temp 57 1027621-L310600
SL-T5-6904-A25-H Viento 10 USB, 640 x 512, 25 deg HFOV, 15mm, 9Hz, Extended Temp 54 1027621-L610600
SL-T5-6914-A40-H Viento 10 USB, 640 x 512, 40 deg HFOV, 9.3mm, 9Hz, Extended Temp 67 1027621-LH10600
SL-T5-6904-A50-H Viento 10 USB, 640 x 512, 50 deg HFOV, 7.7mm, 9Hz, Extended Temp 49 1027621-LA10600
SL-T5-6904-A70-H Viento 10 USB, 640 x 512, 70 deg HFOV, 5.5mm, 9Hz, Extended Temp 51 1027621-LM10900
SL-T5-6904-A90-H Viento 10 USB, 640 x 512, 90 deg HFOV, 4.3mm, 9Hz, Extended Temp 52 1027621-LN10900
SL-T5-6904-N18-H Viento 10 USB, 640 x 512, 18 deg HFOV, NO LENS, 9Hz, Extended Temp 39 1027621-0310600
SL-T5-6924-N10-H Viento 10 USB, 640 x 512, 10 deg HFOV, NO LENS, 9Hz, M34, Extended Temp 54 1027621-0110600
DO  NOT  SCALE  DRAWING
DESCRIPTION:
DRAWING NUMBER:
CAD CONTROLLED PART. THE